DANTAX A/S

DANTAX A/S
ISIN:  DK0015205637

Overview

2024/04/09 09:37:50

Price
390.00 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.52% (-6.00)

DK0015205637
DANT

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Other
Stock

16 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

390.00 DKK (51)
400.00 DKK (7)
402.00 DKK
402.00 DKK
390.00 DKK
396.00 DKK
400.956522 DKK
23

9,222.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0015205637&ID_NOTATION=1937041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e761be7ae0c95808eb188c7b0b2355743b80f85d34abdbedd538b68b69fc6fe&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6759258d81fc03323&time=1712864873&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84428b7cdcb8f986962c0071167c6dbb2227f99f74e52296e4b966e0c682e029&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6afc7eb92618d4e04&time=1712864873&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6312f007841e27ad12b614d6dd6c78e597e98173f510e518ddb033e48431f789&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c3bac6c9bf98d9c18&time=1712864873&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6810175b883a5df4942a14627e41330a732266f58c5b351e8613b484f12a7016&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0877aa9edabc11555&time=1712864873&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0cbb5eff75c53503bb7eb445a5b4637cf5347927d19dad69bd419c7151f88b3&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c781a6c1044dd200b&time=1712864873&tool=RSC

DANTAX A/S

Details
2024/04/09 09:37:50 Sy
Price
Difference ©  -1.52% (-6.00)
800.00
General attributes
ISIN DK0015205637 700.00
Symbol DANT
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen &00.00 ||
Currency DKK ’ |
Sector Other 500.00 U ' ’|l
Security type Stock l.M‘le :

|
Market cap (m) 16 EUR 40000 Y [ \ W
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 $|

300.00 I\/W\r}ﬁ
Market data ILMJJMI y
Bid (Bid size) 390.00 DKK (51) 200.00 yA"‘u,f -
Ask (Ask size) 400.00 DKK (7)
Open 402.00 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 402.00 DKK
Low 390.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 396.00 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 400.956522 DKK
Volume (pcs) 23
Trading volume 9,222.00 Price data
Number of trades 3 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 397.00 DKK (20)
Last size 2 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 393.20 DKK (120)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 354.84 DKK (148)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 318.36 DKK (92)

6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 430.00 DKK (2024/03/05)
Perf (%) +18.18% +48.85% +44.44% YTD Low | date 314.00 DKK (2024/01/08)
Perf (abs.) +60.00 +128.00 +120.00 52 Weeks High | date 430.00 DKK (2024/03/05)
Beta 0.19 0.23 0.35 52 Weeks Low | date 250.00 DKK (2023/09/06)

Volatility = 43.47 38.52 66.39
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 09:37 390.00 DKK 0.01 3

Copenhagen 09

London Stock 2018/05/ 18:03 308.00 DKK 0.00 1

Exchange 18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1937041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841139

DANTAX A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
DANTAX

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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